FEATURES / BEnEFiTS
Flexibility Ideal for a wide range of applications such as RF, mm-Wave and sub-THz characterization, FA, DWC,
MEMS, optoelectronic tests and WLR
A stable platen mounted with up to sixteen positioners provides a function similar to a probe card
A variety of accessories are available such as laser cutters, platens and chucks for RF, mm-Wave and
sub-THz testing
Stability Solid station frame
Built-in vibration-isolation solution for superior vibration attenuation

Compressed air 4 bar
For thermal chuck requirements, see ERS AirCool3 Facility Planning Guide.
oRDERinG inFoRMATion
MPS150-based Application-dedicated Pre-configured Packages
Part number Description
EPS150COAX 150 mm manual probing solution for DC parametric test
EPS150TRIAX 150 mm manual probing solution for low-noise measurements
EPS150RF 150 mm manual probing solution for RF applications
EPS150MMW 150 mm manual probing solution for mmW, THz and load pull applications
EPS150FA 150 mm manual probing solution for failure analysis
EPS150TESLA 150 mm manual probing solution for high-power device characterization*
*See EPS150TESLA data sheet for details.
REGUlAToRY coMPliAncE
Certification CE
WARRAnTY